Kegelklub "KK Kranz" Ried-Brig

Kantonale
Fruhjahrsmeisterschaft 2017

auf den Ladenbahnen des Rest. Simplon in Ried-Brig

Sektions-Wettkampf | 4

1. Kranz Ried-Brig 165.000
2. Alle Neun Raron 163.889
3. Greif Leuk-Stadt 162.636
4. Wiwanni Ausserberg 158.800
5. Champion Eyholz-Visp 157.800
6. Edelweiss Steg 156.750
7. Eintracht Termen 154.750
8. Bergfrieden Burchen 152.091
9. Alles Um Gampel 149.300
10. Burgspitz Ried-Brig 148.125

11. Des Alpes Naters 133.200



Kegelklub "KK Kranz" Ried-Brig

Kantonale
Fruhjahrsmeisterschaft 2017

auf den Ladenbahnen des Rest. Simplon in Ried-Brig

Gruppen - Wettkampt

Mazotti Alain 89
1. Edelweiss Steg 1 350 g{:%? erme:rr: g?

Imboden Ignaz 86

Kuonen Philipp 87
2. Kranz Ried-Brig 2 338 ?;clilliir#xmin 22

Andenmatten Roland 81

Heynen Hans-Peter 85
3. Wiwanni Ausserberg 1 332 E;ég:lgoH ans gg

Schmid Renato 79
4. Eintracht Termen 1 331 87 85 83 76
5. Greif Leuk-Stadt 3 331 86 84 84 77
6. Champion Eyholz-Visp 1 326 85 83 81 77
7. Kranz Ried-Brig 1 325 86 85 82 72
8. Des Alpes Naters 1 313 86 79 78 70
9. Champion Eyholz-Visp 2 313 84 81 77 71
10. Burgspitz Ried-Brig 1 313 84 80 75 74
11.  Alles um Gampel 1 310 85 82 77 66
12. Alle Neun Raron 2 310 81 80 79 70
13.  Alle Neun Raron 1 308 85 79 74 70
14.  Alles Um Gampel 2 303 80 79 73 71
15. Bergfrieden Blirchen 2 301 86 83 78 54
16. Bergfrieden Birchen 1 298 89 77 72 60
17. Eintracht Termen 2 295 85 75 72 63
18.  Wiwanni Ausserberg 2 293 80 78 71 64
19. Kranz Ried-Brig 3 290 83 81 64 62
20. Edelweiss Steg 2 277 88 77 77 35
21. Wiwanni Ausserberg 3 264 85 74 59 46
22. Greif Leuk-Stadt 1 261 72 70 63 56
23. Champion Eyholz-Visp 3 260 73 72 65 50
24. Burgspitz Ried-Brig 2 253 79 76 73 25



Kegelklub "KK Kranz" Ried-Brig

Kantonale
Fruhjahrsmeisterschaft 2017

auf den Ladenbahnen des Rest. Simplon in Ried-Brig

D = Damen
V = Veteran

Einzel - Meisterschaft

1. Gattlen Kilian Bergfrieden Blrchen V 437 40x9 8x8 1x7 11.Apr 21:30
2. Jordan Hans Eintracht Termen 436 41x9 4x8 5x7 18.Apr 20:50
3. Mazotti Alain Edelweiss Steg 436 39x9 8x8 3x7 19.Apr 20:50
4. Imboden Ignaz Edelweiss Steg V 435 39x9 8x8 2x7 12.Apr 20:40
5. Eyholzer Walter Des Alpes Naters 434 36x9 12x8 2x7  6.Apr 20:00
6. Michlig Moritz Burgspitz Ried-Brig V 433 37x9 11x8 28. Apr  20:00
7. Manta Thierry Greif Leuk-Stadt 429 36x9 9x8 3x7 25.Apr 18:55
8. Bonvin Stéphane Greif Leuk-Stadt 428 29x9 20x8 1x7 25.Apr 19:10
9. Zenklusen Josef Kranz Ried-Brig V 428 29x9 20x8 1x7 28.Apr 22:00
10. Zengaffinen Alain Alles Um Gampel 427 30x9 19x8 27. Apr  18:40
11. Arnold Bruno Kranz Ried-Brig V 427 28x9 21x8 1x7 10.Apr 19:55
12. Michlig Franz Kranz Ried-Brig V 424 34x9 13x8 2x7 10.Apr 20:15
13. Heynen Hans-Peter Wiwanni Ausserberg 424 28x9 18x8 4x7  8.Apr 14:38
14. Salzgeber Leo Alle Neun Raron 423 32x9 13x8 2x7 21.Apr 20:00
15. Schmid Renato Wiwanni Ausserberg 421 32x9 12x8 3x7 29.Mar 19:08
16. Steiner Armin Edelweiss Steg 419 26x9 18x8 5x7 12.Apr 19:50
17. Michlig Hans Kranz Ried-Brig 418 26x9 19x8 3x7 29.Apr 10:25
18. Bregy Roman Edelweiss Steg 418 23x9 22x8 3x7 19.Apr 19:20
19. Kalbermatter Thomas Edelweiss Steg 417 31x9 11x8 4x7 19.Apr 20:15
20. Zenklusen Armin Kranz Ried-Brig 417 29x9 12x8 7x7 10.Apr 21:20
21. Michlig Josef Burgspitz Ried-Brig 416 23x9 23x8 1x7 28.Apr 19:10
22. Soland Rolf Champion Eyholz-Visp V 415 26x9 16x8 6x7 24.Apr 19:50
23. Moreillon Rémy Greif Leuk-Stadt 414 21x9 24x8 4x7 22.Apr 17:10
24. Gattlen Harald Bergfrieden Blrchen 412  25x9 19x8 2x7 29.Apr 12:45
25. Volken Arnold Champion Eyholz-Visp V 411 23x9 18x8 6x7 24.Apr 20:40
26. Kuonen Philipp Kranz Ried-Brig V 411 20x9 25x8 1x7 29.Apr 11:00
27. Andenmatten Diana Champion Eyholz-Visp D 411 17x9 29x8 2x7 20.Apr 19:45
28. Eyer Hans Eintracht Termen V. 410 25x9 17x8 4x7 18.Apr 20:16
29. Hug Stefan Des Alpes Naters 409 25x9 19x8 3x7 6.Apr 21:30
30. Voide Emmanuel Greif Leuk-Stadt 409 22x9 20x8 5x7 27.Mar 21:42
31. Venetz Martin Alle Neun Raron 408 24x9 19x8 4x7  5.Apr 19:00
32. Kalbermatter Kilian Alles Um Gampel 408 23x9 20x8 5x7 27.Apr 20:20
33. Walker Reinhard 60 Des Alpes Naters 408 20x9 23x8 3x7  6.Apr 19:30
34. Kuonen Ernst Burgspitz Ried-Brig V 408 20x9 19x8 10x7 31.Mar 20:12



35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.

Amherd Leander
Nanchen Pascal
Theler Patrick
Jeiziner Georges
Andenmatten Lukas
Andenmatten Roland
Hiroz Jean-Marc
Heynen Ivo
Kémpfen Edy
Volken Edmund
Eyer René

Regotz Kurt
Bertholjotti Pascal
Tomasino Mansueto
Salzgeber Egon
Loretan Urs
Zumofen Louis
Dirren Edmund
Zufferey Joseph
Theler Lothar
Burgener lvan
Kampfen Klaus
Gattlen Markus
Schnyder Elmar
Guntern Jules
Lochmatter Werner
Leiggener Hans
Schmidhalter Jeannine
Lauber Sigi

Sterren Thomas
Constantin Edmund
Indermitte Martin
Gattlen Reinhard
Pellegrini Edgard
Dirren Alfred
Michlig Elias
Christen Marcel
Briggeler Christian
Bittel Karl

Muggli Erwin

Walti Ruedi

Gattlen Simon
Schalbetter René

Zimmermann Wolfgang

Eintracht Termen

Greif Leuk-Stadt

Alle Neun Raron

Alle Neun Raron
Champion Eyholz-Visp
Kranz Ried-Brig

Greif Leuk-Stadt
Wiwanni Ausserberg
Wiwanni Ausserberg
Kranz Ried-Brig
Edelweiss Steg

Des Alpes Naters
Champion Eyholz-Visp
Alles Um Gampel

Alle Neun Raron
Kranz Ried-Brig

Greif Leuk-Stadt
Bergfrieden Blrchen
Greif Leuk-Stadt
Wiwanni Ausserberg
Champion Eyholz-Visp
Wiwanni Ausserberg
Bergfrieden Blrchen
Alles Um Gampel
Burgspitz Ried-Brig
Alle Neun Raron
Wiwanni Ausserberg
Champion Eyholz-Visp
Des Alpes Naters
Wiwanni Ausserberg
Greif Leuk-Stadt

Greif Leuk-Stadt
Bergfrieden Blrchen
Greif Leuk-Stadt
Burgspitz Ried-Brig
Burgspitz Ried-Brig
Greif Leuk-Stadt
Eintracht Termen
Eintracht Termen

Alles Um Gampel
Kranz Ried-Brig
Bergfrieden Blrchen
Eintracht Termen
Champion Eyholz-Visp

405
404
404
404
403
402
401
401
401
400
400
399
399
398
398
397
397
396
396
395
394
393
393
393
392
390
388
385
384
383
383
382
382
382
382
381
380
379
379
379
377
377
374
373

26x9
23x9
21x9
15x9
21x9
22x9
27x9
25x9
18x9
16x9
13x9
23x9
15x9
25x9
13x9
22x9
21x9
21x9
14x9
18x9
16x9
19x9
18x9
11x9
24x9
8x9
25x9
13x9
14x9
15x9
14x9
20x9
14x9
13x9
7x9
12x9
25x9
18x9
17x9
15x9
13x9
8x9
13x9
21x9

15x8
16x8
16x8
28x8
19x8
22x8
12x8
15x8
21x8
26x8
25x8
15x8
26x8
15x8
28x8
18x8
18x8
17x8
24x8
24x8
21x8
18x8
22x8
26x8
15x8
28x8
10x8
25x8
24x8
23x8
24x8
17x8
22x8
21x8
26x8
18x8
8x8
16x8
12x8
18x8
25x8
29x8
20x8
11x8

4x7
4x7
9x7
5x7
8x7
2x7
6Xx7
4x7
5x7
3x7
11x7
<7
8x7
3x7
6Xx7
2x7
6Xx7
6Xx7
Ix7
4x7
9x7
6Xx7
<7
<7
3x7
11x7
9x7
2x7
3x7
5x7
4x7
4x7
5x7
8x7
13x7
14x7
<7
12x7
10x7
<7
4x7
4x7
10x7
<7

18. Apr
27. Mar
5. Apr
21. Apr
20. Apr
3. Apr
27. Mar
29. Mar
7. Apr
3. Apr
12. Apr
13. Apr
20. Apr
27. Apr
5. Apr
3. Apr
28. Mar
26. Apr
28. Mar
29. Mar
24. Apr
7. Apr
11. Apr
29. Mar
8. Apr
5. Apr
29. Mar
20. Apr
6. Apr
29. Mar
28. Mar
28. Mar
8. Apr
27. Mar
25. Apr
8. Apr
27. Mar
4. Apr
18. Apr
8. Apr
22. Apr
11. Apr
4. Apr
24. Apr

18:45
22:14
20:33
18:50
21:25
19:15
20:28
19:44
22:00
21:30
21:50
19:25
19:06
19:05
22:00
20:00
20:00
19:15
18:30
18:40
18:50
20:45
19:15
20:05
13:40
20:10
21:23
18:45
18:50
20:09
21:00
20:30
14:15
21:01
20:35
13:35
20:02
22:10
21:30
13:05
15:35
20:50
20:32
19:48



79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.

Zenklusen Benno
Escher Bernhard
Kampfen Uwe
Albert Erwin
Gattlen Louis

Noti Heinz
Leuenberger Ruedi
Imboden Josef
Burgener Otto
Millius Joel
Ebneter Bruno
Hutter Peter
Schnyder Karl
Wyssen Martin
Bieler Heinrich
Favre Pierre-André
Oette Karl-Heinz
Kohlbrenner Stephan
Meichtry Franz-Xaver
Kalbermatter Mirco
Lambrigger Klaus
Hildbrand Michel
Probst Beat

Des Alpes Naters
Eintracht Termen
Wiwanni Ausserberg
Des Alpes Naters
Bergfrieden Blrchen
Champion Eyholz-Visp
Kranz Ried-Brig
Wiwanni Ausserberg
Champion Eyholz-Visp
Champion Eyholz-Visp
Kranz Ried-Brig

Kranz Ried-Brig

Alles Um Gampel
Eintracht Termen
Eintracht Termen

Greif Leuk-Stadt

Alles Um Gampel
Alles Um Gampel
Alles Um Gampel
Edelweiss Steg
Champion Eyholz-Visp
Alle Neun Raron
Champion Eyholz-Visp

366
364
363
361
357
357
352
350
347
345
344
332
326
325
319
313
304
301
293
253
246
223
221

15x9
25x9
9x9
6x9
13x9
9x9
15x9
14x9
8x9
9x9
8x9
15x9
5x9
10x9
12x9
9x9
5x9
5x9
8x9
5x9

2x9
4x9

15x8
5x8
18x8
23x8
14x8
19x8
13x8
13x8
20x8
17x8
14x8
5x8
23x8
16x8
14x8
14x8
9x8
12x8
16x8
11x8
2x8
5x8
2x8

8x7
9x7
13x7
9x7
<7
10x7
4x7
9x7
<7
9x7
12x7
<7
6Xx7
<7
4x7
4x7
16x7
4x7
<7
6Xx7
14x7
4x7
10x7

6. Apr
4. Apr

29.

Mar

6. Apr

1.
20.
22.

Apr
Apr
Apr

7. Apr

20.
20.
22.

Apr
Apr
Apr

8. Apr

29.

Mar

4. Apr
4. Apr

28.
27.
22.
29.
12.

21.
20.

Mar
Apr
Apr
Méar
Apr

Apr
Apr

20:30
20:10
20:30
19:45
18:45
20:14
18:40
20:05
19:25
21:00
21:15
16:50
19:25
21:00
21:00
18:55
19:30
20:00
20:25
21:30
19:42
20:50
20:03



Kegelklub "KK Kranz" Ried-Brig

Kantonale
Fruhjahrsmeisterschaft 2017

D = Damen
auf den Ladenbahnen des Rest. Simplon in Ried-Brig V = Veteran
nn m
Kegel - Konig
1. Mazotti Alain Edelweiss Steg 702 177 89 436
2. Gattlen Kilian V Bergfrieden Burchen 700 174 89 437
3.  Imboden Ignaz V Edelweiss Steg 698 177 86 435
4. Jordan Hans Eintracht Termen 689 168 85 436
5.  Bonvin Stéphane Greif Leuk-Stadt 688 172 88 428
6. Manta Thierry Greif Leuk-Stadt 684 167 88 429
7. Eyholzer Walter Des Alpes Naters 684 164 86 434
8. Zengaffinen Alain Alles Um Gampel 683 171 85 427
9. Arnold Bruno V Kranz Ried-Brig 681 169 85 427
10.  Michlig Moritz V Burgspitz Ried-Brig 681 168 80 433
11.  Zenklusen Josef V Kranz Ried-Brig 680 167 85 428
12.  Michlig Franz V Kranz Ried-Brig 679 169 86 424
13. Heynen Hans-Peter Wiwanni Ausserberg 678 169 85 424
14. Steiner Armin Edelweiss Steg 676 170 87 419
15. Michlig Hans Kranz Ried-Brig 674 174 82 418
16. Kalbermatter Thomas Edelweiss Steg 674 169 88 417
17. Bregy Roman Edelweiss Steg 671 165 88 418
18. Salzgeber Leo Alle Neun Raron 670 168 79 423
19. Schmid Renato Wiwanni Ausserberg 669 169 79 421
20. Voide Emmanuel Greif Leuk-Stadt 666 171 86 409
21. Zenklusen Armin Kranz Ried-Brig 666 164 85 417
22. Gattlen Harald Bergfrieden Bilrchen 662 164 86 412
23. Soland Rolf V Champion Eyholz-Visp 661 163 83 415
24.  Kuonen Philipp V Kranz Ried-Brig 660 162 87 411
25. Moreillon Rémy Greif Leuk-Stadt 658 165 79 414
26. Andenmatten Diana D Champion Eyholz-Visp 658 162 85 411
27. Eyer Hans V Eintracht Termen 658 161 87 410
28. Michlig Josef Burgspitz Ried-Brig 657 167 74 416
29. Amherd Leander Eintracht Termen 654 173 76 405
30. Kuonen Ernst V Burgspitz Ried-Brig 652 160 84 408
31. Heynen Ivo Wiwanni Ausserberg 651 165 85 401
32. Nanchen Pascal Greif Leuk-Stadt 650 169 77 404
33. Theler Patrick Alle Neun Raron 650 161 85 404




34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.

Andenmatten Lukas
Andenmatten Roland
Loretan Urs
Bertholjotti Pascal
Venetz Martin
Theler Lothar
Leiggener Hans
Jeiziner Georges
Volken Arnold

Hug Stefan

Hiroz Jean-Marc
Kalbermatter Kilian
Lochmatter Werner
Kampfen Edy
Volken Edmund
Dirren Edmund
Burgener Ivan
Walker Reinhard 60
Salzgeber Egon
Tomasino Mansueto
Eyer René
Schnyder Elmar
Pellegrini Edgard
Kampfen Klaus
Regotz Kurt

Gattlen Markus
Briggeler Christian
Dirren Alfred
Guntern Jules
Gattlen Simon
Christen Marcel
Schmidhalter Jeannine
Constantin Edmund
Gattlen Reinhard
Lauber Sigi
Zufferey Joseph
Zumofen Louis
Escher Bernhard
Michlig Elias
Zenklusen Benno
Muggli Erwin
Schalbetter René
Bittel Karl

\Y

<< <

< <

D

< <

Champion Eyholz-Visp
Kranz Ried-Brig

Kranz Ried-Brig
Champion Eyholz-Visp
Alle Neun Raron
Wiwanni Ausserberg
Wiwanni Ausserberg
Alle Neun Raron
Champion Eyholz-Visp
Des Alpes Naters
Greif Leuk-Stadt

Alles Um Gampel

Alle Neun Raron
Wiwanni Ausserberg
Kranz Ried-Brig
Bergfrieden Burchen
Champion Eyholz-Visp
Des Alpes Naters

Alle Neun Raron

Alles Um Gampel
Edelweiss Steg

Alles Um Gampel
Greif Leuk-Stadt
Wiwanni Ausserberg
Des Alpes Naters
Bergfrieden Blrchen
Eintracht Termen
Burgspitz Ried-Brig
Burgspitz Ried-Brig
Bergfrieden Blrchen
Greif Leuk-Stadt
Champion Eyholz-Visp
Greif Leuk-Stadt
Bergfrieden Blrchen
Des Alpes Naters
Greif Leuk-Stadt

Greif Leuk-Stadt
Eintracht Termen
Burgspitz Ried-Brig
Des Alpes Naters
Alles Um Gampel
Eintracht Termen
Eintracht Termen

649
648
645
645
645
644
643
642
642
642
640
639
638
638
638
637
634
634
630
629
629
628
627
627
624
622
619
616
616
615
615
615
614
614
611
609
608
606
604
600
600
597
596

169
165
167
165
156
171
172
168
160
155
155
151
169
157
155
164
156
147
158
154
152
153
161
149
155
146
155
158
149
160
158
158
163
160
148
157
139
159
144
159
142
151
142

77
81
81
81
81
78
83
70
71
78
84
80
79
80
83
77
84
79
74
77
77
82
84
85
70
83
85
76
75
78
77
72
68
72
79
56
72
83
79
75
79
72
75

403
402
397
399
408
395
388
404
411
409
401
408
390
401
400
396
394
408
398
398
400
393
382
393
399
393
379
382
392
377
380
385
383
382
384
396
397
364
381
366
379
374
379



77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

Indermitte Martin
Zimmermann Wolfgang
Imboden Josef

Walti Riedi

Sterren Thomas
Millius Joel

Noti Heinz

Kampfen Uwe
Schnyder Karl
Gattlen Louis
Burgener Otto
Ebneter Bruno
Leuenberger Riedi
Albert Erwin

Hutter Peter

Favre Pierre-André
Meichtry Franz-Xaver
Bieler Heinrich

Oette Karl-Heinz
Kohlbrenner Stephan
Lambrigger Klaus
Kalbermatter Mirco
Probst Beat

100. Hildbrand Michel

<

Greif Leuk-Stadt
Champion Eyholz-Visp
Wiwanni Ausserberg
Kranz Ried-Brig
Wiwanni Ausserberg
Champion Eyholz-Visp
Champion Eyholz-Visp
Wiwanni Ausserberg
Alles Um Gampel
Bergfrieden Buirchen
Champion Eyholz-Visp
Kranz Ried-Brig

Kranz Ried-Brig

Des Alpes Naters
Kranz Ried-Brig

Greif Leuk-Stadt

Alles Um Gampel
Eintracht Termen

Alles Um Gampel
Alles Um Gampel
Champion Eyholz-Visp
Edelweiss Steg
Champion Eyholz-Visp
Alle Neun Raron

594
592
585
584
584
583
576
564
557
555
553
546
544
544
540
527
523
511
456
447
414
412
355
338

142
142
161
143
130
157
146
137
160
144
141
140
130
119
142
151
157
129
90

94

118
124
103
71

70
77
74
64
71
81
73
64
71
54
65
62
62
64
66
63
73
63
62
52
50
35
31
44

382
373
350
377
383
345
357
363
326
357
347
344
352
361
332
313
293
319
304
301
246
253
221
223



Kegelklub "KK Kranz" Ried-Brig

Kantonale
Fruhjahrsmeisterschaft 2017

auf den Ladenbahnen des Rest. Simplon in Ried-Brig

Naturalstich

1. Imboden Ignaz Edelweiss Steg 3x90 5x89 1x87 2x86 1x85 1x83
2. Schmid Renato Wiwanni Ausserberg 1x90 1x87 3x86 2x85 2x84 2x83
3. Theler Horst Alle Neun Raron 1x90 2x85 1x82 1x81 2x80 1x79
4. Jordan Hans Eintracht Termen 2x89 4x88 4x87 3x86 1x85 3x84
5. Kuonen Philipp Kranz Ried-Brig 2x89 2x88 1x87 1x86 2x84 2x81
6. Bregy Roman Edelweiss Steg 1x89 2x88 2x87 2x86 1x85 4x84
7. Zengaffinen Alain Alles Um Gampel 1x89 1x88 3x87 2x86 1x84 2x83
8. Zenklusen Josef Kranz Ried-Brig 1x89 4x87 1x86 1x85

9. Gattlen Kilian Bergfrieden Blrchen 1x89 2x87

10. Escher Bernhard Eintracht Termen 1x89 1x87 2x86 2x84 1x83 1x82
11. Michlig Josef Burgspitz Ried-Brig 1x89 1x87 1x73

12. Michlig Franz Kranz Ried-Brig 2x88 5x87 1x86 2x85 2x84

13. Mazotti Alain Edelweiss Steg 2x88 1x87 4x86 1x85 3x84 3x83
14. Zenklusen Armin Kranz Ried-Brig 2x88 1x87 1x86 1x85 1x84 1x82
15. Michlig Hans Kranz Ried-Brig 1x88 2x87 4x86 1x85 2x84 2x83
16. Bonvin Stéphane Greif Leuk-Stadt 1x88 2x87 1x86 2x84

17. Michlig Moritz Burgspitz Ried-Brig 1x88 1x86 1x85 1x84

18. Venetz Martin Alle Neun Raron 1x88 1x85 2x83 1x81 1x79 1x71
19. Soland Rolf Champion Eyholz-Visp 1x88 1x85 1x76

20. Kuonen Ernst Burgspitz Ried-Brig 1x88 2x84 1x83 1x82 1x80 1x79
21. Salzgeber Leo Alle Neun Raron 1x88 1x83

22. Amherd Leander Eintracht Termen 2x87 2x84 1x79 1x75

23. Steiner Armin Edelweiss Steg 1x87 6x86 1x85 3x84 3x83 1x72
24. Volken Arnold Champion Eyholz-Visp 1x87 1x86 1x85 2x84 1x83

25. Heynen Hans-Peter Wiwanni Ausserberg 1x87 1x86 1x78

26. Loretan Urs Kranz Ried-Brig 1x87 1x86 1x76

27. Eyholzer Walter Des Alpes Naters 1x87 4x85 1x82 1x76 1x65

28. Kalbermatter Thomas Edelweiss Steg 1x87 1x82 1x81 1x80 1x79 1x75
29. Theler Lothar Wiwanni Ausserberg 1x87 1x71

30. Arnold Bruno Kranz Ried-Brig 3x86 1x85 1x84 1x83 1x82 1x74
31. Tomasino Mansueto Alles Um Gampel 2x86 1x81 1x80 2x77 1x73 2x67
32. Andenmatten Diana Champion Eyholz-Visp 2x86 1x80 1x79 1x75



33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

Volken Edmund
Andenmatten Lukas
Volken Marcel
Leiggener Hans
Schnyder Elmar
Burgener Otto
Michlig Elias
Briggeler Christian
Constantin Edmund
Heynen Ivo
Nanchen Pascal
Eyer Hans
Kampfen Klaus
Lauber Sigi
Burgener Ivan
Manta Thierry
Andenmatten Roland
Zumofen Louis
Imboden Josef
Voide Emmanuel
Kampfen Edy
Indermitte Martin
Dirren Alfred
Guntern Jules
Zenklusen Benno
Schalbetter René
Rotzer Aldo

Hiroz Jean-Marc
Pellegrini Edgard
Gattlen Simon
Gattlen Reinhard
Hutter Peter
Kampfen Uwe

Meichtry Franz-Xaver

Karlen Silvan
Walker Reinhard 60
Albert Erwin
Leuenberger Riedi
Muggli Erwin
Regotz Kurt
Christen Marcel
Noti Heinz

Kranz Ried-Brig

Champion Eyholz-Visp

Kranz Ried-Brig
Wiwanni Ausserberg
Alles Um Gampel

Champion Eyholz-Visp

Burgspitz Ried-Brig
Eintracht Termen
Greif Leuk-Stadt
Wiwanni Ausserberg
Greif Leuk-Stadt
Eintracht Termen
Wiwanni Ausserberg
Des Alpes Naters

Champion Eyholz-Visp

Greif Leuk-Stadt
Kranz Ried-Brig
Greif Leuk-Stadt
Wiwanni Ausserberg
Greif Leuk-Stadt
Wiwanni Ausserberg
Greif Leuk-Stadt
Burgspitz Ried-Brig
Burgspitz Ried-Brig
Des Alpes Naters
Eintracht Termen
Alles um Gampel
Greif Leuk-Stadt
Greif Leuk-Stadt
Bergfrieden Burchen
Bergfrieden Blrchen
Kranz Ried-Brig
Wiwanni Ausserberg
Alles Um Gampel
Wiwanni Ausserberg
Des Alpes Naters
Des Alpes Naters
Kranz Ried-Brig
Alles Um Gampel
Des Alpes Naters
Greif Leuk-Stadt

Champion Eyholz-Visp

1x86
1x86
1x86
1x85
1x85
1x85
1x85
1x84
1x84
1x84
1x84
1x84
1x84
1x84
1x84
1x84
1x83
1x83
1x83
1x83
2x82
1x82
1x82
1x82
1x81
1x81
1x81
1x81
1x80
1x80
2x79
1x78
1x78
1x78
1x78
1X77
1X77
1X74
2x72
1X72
1x71
1x69

1x85
2x84
1x80
1x84
1x83
1x83
1x82
1x83
1x81
1x81
1x81
1x80
1x80
1X75
1x66

2x82
1x80
1x80
2x78
1X77
3x81
2x79
1x70
1x80
1x78
2x77
1X76
1x76
1x72
1x74
1X76
1x76
1X75

1x71

1x68
1x70

1x61

1x81
1x83
1x79
2x83
1x80
1X74
1x81
2x80
2x80
1X76

2X79
1X77
1x72

1xX73

2x80
1x78

1X77
1x73
1x58
1X75

1x72

2x74

1x68

1x67
2x69

2x80
1x80
1x71
1x82
1x73
2x80

2x77
1X77

1X77
1x76

1x79
1X77

1x75

1x70

1x70

1x58

1x63

1x62

1x68

1X79

1x81

1x69

1X79
1X76

1X72

1x78
1X75

1x74

1x63

1x43

1x60

1x64

1x80

1x63
1x78
1x74

1xX76
1x74

1x68

1x61



